Ehrung Vereinsmeisterschaften 2025

Kriimel

Anton Harmel 2019
Ruby Brunkhorst 2019
Joris Federmann 2018
Mathilda GraBmann 2018
Yuna Stubbe 2018
Leif Schwerdtfeger 2017

Jugend-Vereinsmeisterinnen

Ada Ayla Polat 2015
Leonie Bock 2015
Tahlia Pizzarello 2015

Jugend-Vereinsmeister

Philipp Krech 2016
Tijan Otto 2016
Maximilian Willner 2017

Offene Vereinsmeisterin
2013
2013

Lea Lehmann
Katharina Kudelka

Offener Vereinsmeister
2012
2013

Simon Dannenberg
Leonard Lokschin

Masters-Vereinsmeisterin
Anke Rubien

Masters-Vereinsmeister
Florian Nink
Jorg Ulrich

25 F
25R
25 F
25R
258B
25 F
25R
258B
25 F
25R
258B
25 F
25R
258B
25R

515 Punkte
482 Punkte
445 Punkte

274 Punkte
178 Punkte
146 Punkte

691 Punkte
688 Punkte

876 Punkte
479 Punkte

274 Punkte

1046 Punkte
552 Punkte

0:31,97
0:31,71
0:33,67
0:35,46
0:35,42
0:19,55
0:25,08
0:27,51
0:20,00
0:24,23
0:26,09
0:25,88
0:26,54
0:27,51
0:31,27

== N W W = AP WD =2 a2 DN | A

Pokal

Pokal

Pokal

Pokal

Pokal

Pokal



