

## Ehrung Vereinsmeisterschaften 2025



### Krümel

Anton Harmel	2019	25 F	0:31,97	1
		25 R	0:31,71	1
Ruby Brunkhorst	2019	25 F	0:33,67	2
		25 R	0:35,46	2
		25 B	0:35,42	1
Joris Federmann	2018	25 F	0:19,55	1
		25 R	0:25,08	2
		25 B	0:27,51	3
Mathilda Graßmann	2018	25 F	0:20,00	2
		25 R	0:24,23	1
		25 B	0:26,09	1
Yuna Stubbe	2018	25 F	0:25,88	3
		25 R	0:26,54	3
		25 B	0:27,51	2
Leif Schwerdtfeger	2017	25 R	0:31,27	1

### Jugend-Vereinsmeisterinnen

Ada Ayla Polat	2015	515 Punkte	1	Pokal
Leonie Böck	2015	482 Punkte	2	
Tahlia Pizzarello	2015	445 Punkte	3	

### Jugend-Vereinsmeister

Philipp Krech	2016	274 Punkte	1	Pokal
Tijan Otto	2016	178 Punkte	2	
Maximilian Willner	2017	146 Punkte	3	

### Offene Vereinsmeisterin

Lea Lehmann	2013	691 Punkte	1	Pokal
Katharina Kudelka	2013	688 Punkte	2	

### Offener Vereinsmeister

Simon Dannenberg	2012	876 Punkte	1	Pokal
Leonard Lokschin	2013	479 Punkte	2	

### Masters-Vereinsmeisterin

Anke Rubien		274 Punkte	1	Pokal
-------------	--	------------	---	-------

### Masters-Vereinsmeister

Florian Nink		1046 Punkte	1	Pokal
Jörg Ulrich		552 Punkte	2	